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LMR  PLUS Electric Fire Pump Controllers
Dimensions

FD30  Across-the-Line 

LMR
PLUS 
PLUS 

MD05805080K/C

Standard Enclosure - Type NEMA 2, 3R, 4, 4X, 12

NOTES:
1. All enclosures finished in FirePump red.
2. Cable Entrance bottom only.
3. Standard Enclosure type NEMA 2.

* Coils Available: 380V-50Hz, 380V-60Hz, 415V-50Hz, 415V-60Hz

Withstand Rating

Standard Intermediate High

Approx.
Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

A B C

200 - 208V

220 - 240V

* 380 - 415V

* 380 - 415V

440 - 480V

440 - 480V

550 - 600V

550 - 600V

200 - 208V

50 - 100

60 - 125
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125 - 250

125 - 300

250 - 300

125 - 150

300 - 400
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350 - 400

220 - 240V

275
(124)

370
(167)

41.83
(1062)

54.83
(1393)

30.25
(768)

43.25
(1099)

21.30
(541)

34.30
(871)
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25,000
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Factory

35,000

100,000

35,000

100,000
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Factory

Consult
Factory
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Motor Hp
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U.B.C and C.B.C

Must Be Installed Per Applicable Code
and Manufacturers Recommendations

SEISMIC QUALIFIED
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12.00 [305]

62.00 [1575]

74.00 [1880]

1.11 [28]
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11.26 [286]
14.00
 [356]

1.37 [35]

1.13 [29]

A

B

C

6

PIPING ENTRANCE
1/2" NPT - FEMALE

PIPING ENTRANCE
1/4" NPT - FEMALE

STOP

START

1 - START PUSHBUTTON

2 - STOP PUSHBUTTON

3 - MAIN POWER SWITCH

4 - MSH (EMERGENCY START HANDLE)

5 - MAIN LMR PLUS DISPLAY

6 - RECOMMENDED CABLE ACCESS (BOTTOM ONLY)

Ø1.75 [Ø44]

3A13357H01

3A13357H01
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